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Product Name: Mrs. Meyer’s Clean Day Concentrated Laundry Compassion Flower Bulk - MMCD
LigLdry CompFlower 2X640z/6 US.

Specification ID: 350000043426

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water

C12-16 Pareth-7 68551-12-2 Cleaning Agent
Coco-Glucoside 110615-47-9 Cleaning Agent
Sodium Methyl 2- 149458-07-1 Cleaning Agent
Sulfolaurate and Disodium 2-

Sulfolaurate

Fatty acids, C8-18 and C18- 67701-05-7 Antifoam
unsaturated

Sodium Citrate 6132-04-3 Builder
Glycerin 56-81-5 Cleaning Agent
Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Potassium Hydroxide 1310-58-3 PH adjuster
Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative
Mannanase, endo-1,4-.beta.- 37288-54-3 Enzyme
Subtilisin 9014-01-1 Enzyme
Calcium Chloride 10043-52-4 Stabilizer
TETRASODIUM GLUTAMATE  51981-21-6 Chelator
DIACETATE

Lipase 9001-62-1 Enzyme
Amylase 9000-90-2

Oxacyclohexadec-12-en-2- 111879-80-2 Fragrances

one, (12E)-



PENTAMETHYLCYCLOPENT-3-
ENE-BUTANOL

METHYL IONONES

Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

ALPHA-METHYL-ALPHA-
IONONE

METHOXYHYDRATROPALDEH
YDE

Geraniol

Citronellol

Benzyl Salicylate
Linalool
Alpha-isomethyl ionone

Coumarin

65113-99-7

1335-46-2

67634-15-5

127-42-4

5462-06-6

106-24-1
106-22-9
118-58-1
78-70-6

127-51-5

91-64-5

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



